
2016年11月18日

Time

Time

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

19:00

Time

10:00

11:00

14:00

14:30

16:30

18:00

21:00

Lunch and Shopping at Okashi-goten

Arrive and registration

New 6A and Above recognition

E8PA card grant ceremony 

Mr.Ohshiro's Birthday Party

Depart from E8PA and return to your Hotel

10th　Enagic Business Success Story

Supper 

Return to your Hotel

March 17th

Activity

Pickup from Hotel Mahaina

Lunch and E8PA facilities tour

5th　Enagic Business Success Story

6th　Enagic Business Success Story

7th　Enagic Business Success Story

8th　Enagic Business Success Story

9th　Enagic Business Success Story

Pickup from Hotel Mahaina

Start Registration

1st　Enagic Business Success Story

2nd　Enagic Business Success Story

3rd　Enagic Business Success Story

4th　Enagic Business Success Story

March 15th

Activity

Arrive at Naha Airport

Transfer to Hotel Mahaina

March 16th

Activity



2016年11月18日

Time

8:00

9:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

9:00

9:30

12:00

13:00

16:00

17:00

20:00

10:00

12:00

Time

8:00

18:00

Arrive at Naha's Hotel

March 19th

Activity

Shuttle bus leave to Naha Airport each hour from 8:00 to 18:00

Last Shuttle Bus depart

Lunch at Beer Factory restaurant

Play Bowling at Enagic Bowl Mihama

Relax at Aroma Hot Spring and enjoy Dinner at Ocean's 8 Restaurant

Arrive at Naha's Hotel

Free time in Naha

Pickup from Hotel Mahaina

Depart from E8PA

Arrive at Naha's Hotel

Enjoy Sightseeing

Pickup from Hotel Mahaina

Kouri Island tour

Orion Beer Factory Tour

March 18th

Activity

Golf competition

Pickup from Hotel Mahaina

Join the Golfing Competition

Golf Competiton ceremony


