2016年11月18日

	March 15th
Time	Activity
	Arrive at Naha Airport
	Transfer to Hotel Mahaina

	March 16th		
Time	Activity		
9:00	Pickup from Hotel Mahaina		
10:00	Start Registration		
10:30	1st Enagic Business Success Story		
11:00	2nd Enagic Business Success Story		
11:30	3rd Enagic Business Success Story		
12:00	4th Enagic Business Success Story		
12:30	Lunch and E8PA facilities tour		
14:00	5th Enagic Business Success Story		
14:30	6th Enagic Business Success Story		
15:00	7th Enagic Business Success Story		
15:30	8th Enagic Business Success Story		
16:00	9th Enagic Business Success Story		
16:30	10th Enagic Business Success Story		
17:00	Supper		
19:00	Return to your Hotel		

March 17th			
Time	Activity		
10:00	Pickup from Hotel Mahaina		
11:00	Lunch and Shopping at Okashi-goten		
14:00	Arrive and registration		
14:30	New 6A and Above recognition		
16:30	E8PA card grant ceremony		
18:00	Mr.Ohshiro's Birthday Party		
21:00	Depart from E8PA and return to your Hotel		

2016年11月18日

	March 18th		
Time	Activity		
	Golf competition		
8:00	Pickup from Hotel Mahaina		
9:00	Join the Golfing Competition		
15:00	Golf Competiton ceremony		
17:00	Depart from E8PA		
19:00	Arrive at Naha's Hotel		
Enjoy Sightseeing			
9:00	Pickup from Hotel Mahaina		
9:30	Kouri Island tour		
12:00	Orion Beer Factory Tour		
13:00	Lunch at Beer Factory restaurant		
16:00	Play Bowling at Enagic Bowl Mihama		
17:00	Relax at Aroma Hot Spring and enjoy Dinner at Ocean's 8 Restaurant		
20:00	Arrive at Naha's Hotel		
Free time in Naha			
10:00	Pickup from Hotel Mahaina		
12:00	Arrive at Naha's Hotel		

March 19th		
Time	Activity	
8:00	Shuttle bus leave to Naha Airport each hour from 8:00 to 18:00	
18:00	Last Shuttle Bus depart	